
Kollam - SSS Hubballi Sabarimala Special Fare Special/07360 - Exp - SWR 
KYJ/Kayamkulam Junction to UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) 

26h 9m - 1199 km - 23 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 17:10 0 1 0 73 11 SR
2 STKT Sasthankotta 17:26 17:28 2m 0 1 19 61 18 SR
3 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 17:49 17:51 2m 0 1 41 52 9 SR
4 MVLK Mavelikara 18:00 18:02 2m 1 49 57 SR
5 CNGR Chengannur 18:15 18:17 2m 1 61 70 9 SR
6 TRVL Tiruvalla 18:25 18:27 2m 0 1 70 60 SR
7 CGY Changanassery 18:35 18:37 2m 0 1 78 53 SR
8 KTYM Kottayam 18:57 19:00 3m 0 1 96 35 4 SR
9 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 20:44 20:45 1m 1 1 156 31 2 SR
10 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 21:18 21:20 2m 3 1 173 57 14 SR
11 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 22:17 22:20 3m 2 1 227 52 3 SR
12 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
23:47 23:50 3m 1 303 44 SR

13 PTJ Podanur Junction 00:58 01:00 2m 0 2 353 52 397 SR
14 TUP Tiruppur 01:50 01:52 2m 2 396 48 306 SR
15 ED Erode Junction 02:55 03:05 10m 0 2 446 65 171 SR
16 SA Salem Junction 04:00 04:03 3m 0 2 506 48 280 SR
17 BWT Bangarapet Junction 07:30 07:32 2m 0 2 695 51 810 SWR
18 KJM Krishnarajapuram 08:38 08:40 2m 0 2 751 15 904 SWR
19 YNK Yelahanka Junction 09:40 10:35 55m 0 2 767 20 906 SWR
20 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 12:18 12:20 2m 0 2 839 46 819 SWR
21 TTR Tiptur 13:12 13:13 1m 0 2 910 45 859 SWR
22 ASK Arsikere Junction 13:47 13:50 3m 0 2 936 68 803 SWR
23 RRB Birur Junction 14:30 14:32 2m 0 2 981 97 794 SWR
24 DVG Davangere 15:43 15:45 2m 0 2 1096 56 584 SWR
25 RNR Ranibennur 16:24 16:25 1m 0 2 1132 70 527 SWR
26 HVR SMM Haveri 16:53 16:55 2m 0 2 1164 7 553 SWR
27 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
20:00 0 2 1240 - 627 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Mar 28 2024 (13:32)

Mar 28 2024 (13:32)

1

1


